Luckenpaint - Thalmassing - Gebelkofen - Obertraubling -
Linie 20 Regensburg Otto-Hahn-StraBe (Uni) - Hauptbahnhof

gultig von 10. Dezember 2023

Zone | Samstag

3 | Neueglofsheim
3 | Untersanding Wiesengrund — — — — — — — — —

3 |- Ortsmitte - - - - - - - - -

3 | Obersanding — — — — — — — — —

3/4 | Luckenpaint an| — - - - - - - - -

3/4 | Luckenpaint ab| — — — — — — — — —

3/4 | Luckenpaint ab|06.29 07.29 08.29 09.29 11.29 13.29 14.59 16.59 18.59

3 | Obersanding 06.32 07.32 08.32 09.32 11.32 13.32 15.02 17.02 19.02

3 | Untersanding Ortsmitte 06.33 07.33 08.33 09.33 11.33 13.33 15.03 17.03 19.03

3 |- Wiesengrund 06.34 07.34 08.34 09.34 11.34 13.34 15.04 17.04 19.04

3 | Neueglofsheim 06.35 07.35 08.35 09.35 11.35 13.35 15.05 17.05 19.05

3 | Thalmassing Kindergarten 06.38 07.38 08.38 09.38 11.38 13.38 15.08 17.08 19.08

3 |- Kirche 06.39 07.39 08.39 09.39 11.39 13.39 15.09 17.09 19.09

3 |- Stadtberg

3 |- Wolkeringer StraBe

3 |- Raiffeisenbank 06.40 07.40 08.40 09.40 11.40 13.40 15.10 17.10 19.10

3 |- Kirche $ 2 £ £ 2 2z = =

3 |- Wolkeringer StraBe 06.42 07.42 08.42 09.42 11.42 13.42 15.12 17.12 19.12

3 |- Stadtberg 06.43 07.43 08.43 09.43 11.43 13.43 15.13 17.13 19.13

2/3 | Wolkering KirchbergstraBe 06.46 07.46 08.46 09.46 11.46 13.46 15.16 17.16 19.16

2 | Gebelkofen Ortsmitte 06.47 07.47 08.47 09.47 11.47 13.47 15.17 17.17 19.17

2 | Gebelkofen Abzw. 06.48 07.48 08.48 09.48 11.48 13.48 15.18 17.18 19.18

2 | Egglfing 06.49 07.49 08.49 09.49 11.49 13.49 15.19 17.19 19.19

2 | Abzw. Einthal 06.50 07.50 08.50 09.50 11.50 13.50 15.20 17.20 19.20

2 | Obertraubling Kreuzung B15 (1) an|06.52 07.52 08.52 09.52 11.52 13.52 15.22 17.22 19.22
L31 L31 L38 L38 L38 L38 L31 L31 L31

2 | L 31/38 Obertr. Kreuzung B15 (4) ab|06.56 07.56 08.56 09.56 11.56 13.56 15.26 17.26 19.26

2 | L 31/38 Neutr. Pommernstr. an|07.03 08.03 09.03 10.03 12.03 14.03 15.33 17.33 19.33

1/2 | L 31/38 Barbing West an|07.22 08.22 09.22 10.22 12.22 14.22 15.52 17.52 19.52

2 |- Kreuzung B15 (1) ab |06.52 07.52 08.52 09.52 11.52 13.52 15.22 17.22 19.22

2 |- Kirche (1) an [06.53 07.53 08.53 09.53 11.53 13.53 15.23 17.23 19.23
131 131 131 L31

2 | L 31 Obertr. Kirche (2) ab|07.02 15.32 17.32 19.32

1 | L 31 Rgbg KH St. Josef an|07.16 1546 17.46 19.46

1 | L 31 Regensburg HBF (CO) an|07.25 15.55 17.55 19.55

2 | L 23 Obertr. Kirche (2) ab 08.05 10.05 12.05 14.05

1 | L 23 Rgbg KH St. Josef an 08.19 10.19 12.19 14.19

1 | L 23 Regensburg HBF (C0) an 08.27 10.27 12.27 14.27

2 | L 21/24 Obertr. Kirche (1) ab 15.37 17.37 19.37

1 | L 21/24 Rgbg TechCampus/OTH an 15.54 17.54 19.54

1 | L 21/24 Regensburg HBF (B5) an 15.58 17.58 19.58

2 |- Kirche (1) ab| — 07.53 08.53 09.53 11.53 13.53 — — —

2 |- Grundschule — 07.54 08.54 09.54 11.54 13.54 — - -

2 |- Mihlenweg — 07.54 08.54 09.54 11.54 13.54 — — —

2 | Piesenkofen Einthaler Weg — 07.55 08.55 09.55 11.55 13.55 — - -

2 | Piesenkofen Erlenring — 07.56 08.56 09.56 11.56 13.56 — — —

1/2 | Oberhinkofen — 07.59 08.59 09.59 11.59 1359 — - -

1/2 | Scharmassing — 08.01 09.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 — — —

1/2 | Unterisling — 08.03 09.03 10.03 12.03 14.03 — - -

1 | Regensburg Jahnstadion (1) — 08.05 09.05 10.05 12.05 14.05 — — —

1 |- Johann-Hosl-StraBe - - - -

1 |- Tulpenweg — — — —

1 |- Ander Iselrinne - - - -

1 |- BrahmsstraBBe — — — —

1 |- Alfons-Auer-StraBe - - - -

1 |- Herm.-Geib-StraBe — — — —

1 |- Stobausplatz (3) - - - -

1 |- Franz-Hartl-StraBe — 08.06 09.06 10.06 12.06 14.06 — — —

1 |- Am Biopark — 08.07 09.07 10.07 12.07 14.07 — - -

1 |- Otto-Hahn-StraBe — 08.09 09.09 10.09 12.09 14.09 — — —

1 |- TechCampus/OTH — 08.10 09.10 10.10 12.10 14.10 — - -

1 |- HaydnstraBe — 08.11 09.11 10.11 12.11 1411 — — —

1 |- HBF Sud/Arcaden — 08.12 09.12 10.12 12.12 1412 — - -

1 |- Hauptbahnhof (C0) - = s s s s - - =

1 |- Hauptbahnhof (B5) — 08.14 09.14 10.14 12.14 1414 — - -

131 =Linie 31 L¥=Linie 38




Linie 20

Regensburg Hauptbahnhof - Otto-Hahn-Straf3e (Uni) -
Obertraubling - Gebelkofen - Thalmassing - Luckenpaint

gultig von 10. Dezember 2023
Zone | Samstag
1 | Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (B6) 08.45 10.45 12.45 14.45 — - -
1 |- HBF Sud/Arcaden 08.47 10.47 12.47 1447 — — —
1 |- HaydnstraBe 08.48 10.48 12.48 14.48 — - -
1 - TechCampus/OTH 08.49 10.49 12.49 1449 — — —
1 |- Otto-Hahn-StraBe 08.50 10.50 12.50 14.50 — - -
1 |- Am Biopark 08.52 10.52 12.52 14.52 — — —
1 |- Franz-Hartl-StraBe 08.53 10.53 12.53 14.53 — - -
1 - Jahnstadion (2) 08.54 10.54 12.54 14.54 — — —
1/2 | Unterisling 08.56 10.56 12.56 14.56 — - -
1/2 | Scharmassing 08.58 10.58 12.58 14.58 — — —
1/2 | Oberhinkofen 09.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 — - -
1/2 | Oberhinkofen (bei Gasthof Weitzer) P b3 P P - - =
2 | Piesenkofen Erlenring 09.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 — - -
2 | Piesenkofen Einthaler Weg 09.03 11.03 13.03 15.08 — — —
2 | Obertraubling Mihlenweg 09.04 11.04 13.04 15.04 — = =
2 |- Grundschule 09.05 11.05 13.05 15.05 — — —
2 |- Kirche (3) an [09.06 11.06 13.06 15.06 — — —
L3t L3t 131
1 | L 31 Regensburg HBF (B4) ab 16.03 18.03 20.03
1 L 31 Rgbg KH St. Josef ab 16.10 18.10 20.10
2 | L 31 Obertr. Kirche (3) an 16.24 18.24 20.24
1 | L 23 Regensburg HBF (B4) ab|08.40 10.40 12.40 14.40
1 L 23 Rgbg KH St. Josef ab|08.47 10.47 12.47 14.47
2 | L 23 Obertr. Kirche (3) an|09.01 11.01 13.01 15.01
1| L 21/24 Regensburg HBF (B6) ab 16.15 18.15 20.15
1 | L 21/24 Rgbg TechCampus/OTH ab 16.19 18.19 20.19
2 | L 21/24 Obertr. Kirche (3) an 16.36 18.36 20.36
2 |- Kirche (3) ab |09.06 11.06 13.06 15.06 16.36 18.36 20.36
2 |- Kreuzung B15 (2) an|09.07 11.07 13.07 15.07 16.37 18.37 20.37
L3 L3 L3 L38 L3 L3t 131
1/2 | L 31/38 Barbing West ab|08.32 10.32 12.32 14.32 16.02 18.02 20.02
2 | L 31/38 Neutr. Pommernstr. ab|08.53 10.53 12.53 14.53 16.23 18.23 20.23
2 | L 31/38 Obertr. Kreuzung B15 (1) an|09.01 11.01 13.01 15.01 16.31 18.31 20.31
2 |- Kreuzung B15 (2) ab|09.07 11.07 13.07 15.07 16.37 18.37 20.37
2 | Abzw. Einthal 09.08 11.08 13.08 15.08 16.38 18.38 20.38
2 | Egglfing 09.09 11.09 13.09 15.09 16.39 18.39 20.39
2 | Gebelkofen Abzw. 09.11 11.11 13.11 15.11 16.41 18.41 20.41
2 | Gebelkofen Ortsmitte 09.12 11.12 13.12 15.12 16.42 18.42 20.42
2/3 | Wolkering KirchbergstraBe s s s s s s s
2/3 | - KirchbergstraBe 09.13 11.13 13.13 15.13 16.43 18.43 20.43
3 | Thalmassing Stadtberg 09.16 11.16 13.16 15.16 16.46 18.46 20.46
3 |- Wolkeringer Strae 09.17 11.17 13.17 15.17 16.47 18.47 20.47
3 |- Kirche
3 |- Raiffeisenbank 09.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 16.48 18.48 20.48
3 |- Raiffeisenbank < b3 < < < < <
3 |- Kirche 09.19 11.19 13.19 15.19 16.49 18.49 20.49
3 |- Kindergarten 09.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 16.50 18.50 20.50
3 | Neueglofsheim 09.23 11.23 13.23 15.23 16.53 18.53 20.53
3 | Untersanding Wiesengrund 09.24 11.24 13.24 15.24 16.54 18.54 20.54
3 |- Ortsmitte 09.25 11.25 13.25 15.25 16.55 18.55 20.55
3 | Obersanding 09.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 16.56 18.56 20.56
3/4 | Luckenpaint 11.29

3/4

Luckenpaint

09.29

13.29

15.29

16.59

18.59

20.59

131 =Linie 31 L¥=Linie 38




	12-20-23j-1-H/R
	Linie 20
	Luckenpaint - Thalmassing - Gebelkofen - Obertraubling - Regensburg Otto-Hahn-Straße (Uni) - Hauptbahnhof
	Samstag

	Regensburg Hauptbahnhof - Otto-Hahn-Straße (Uni) - Obertraubling - Gebelkofen - Thalmassing - Luckenpaint
	Samstag



